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LY O L LY w5

4 wy ) 1w o i 4% ait o
U4 g 5, 150. 00 3,800. 00 467. 93 8, 482. 07
XL gl 4,841.00 3, 600. 00 494, 27 7,946. 73
X1 —38A S 4,532. 00 3, 400. 00 445. 61 7, 486. 39
B GRS 4, 532. 00 3, 400. 00 460. 61 7,471.39
X e 4, 532. 00 3, 400. 00 415. 61 7,516. 39

AL ES 4,532. 00 3, 400. 00 415. 61 7,516. 39
Pl S 4, 532. 00 3, 400. 00 445, 61 7, 486. 39
XI55 S 4,532. 00 3, 400. 00 445, 61 7, 486. 39
XU Hah 4, 300. 00 2, 900. 00 426. 17 6,773. 83
XI5 B, X 3, 700. 00 2, 400. 00 402. 24 5, 697. 76
XI| g 5% FiEBHE 3, 700. 00 2, 400. 00 423. 17 5, 676. 83
e THEEF 3, 300. 00 2, 000. 00 402. 24 4,897.76
ARG THEEF 3, 300. 00 1, 200. 00 402. 24 4,097.76
XI5 TANR 3, 300. 00 1, 200. 00 402. 24 4,097.76
Bk s IANR 3, 300. 00 1, 200. 00 402. 24 4,097.76
e ok AN R 3, 300. 00 1, 200. 00 402. 24 4,097.76
X3 TANR 3, 300. 00 800. 00 4,100. 00
XIHESR R R 3, 300. 00 3, 400. 00 402. 24 6, 297. 76
XI5 Rl 3, 300. 00 3, 400. 00 402. 24 6, 297. 76
XL g =Rl 3, 300. 00 2, 600. 00 402. 24 5,497. 76
XHELT =Rl 3, 300. 00 2, 600. 00 402. 24 5, 497. 76
XI5 Rz 3, 300. 00 2, 600. 00 402. 24 5, 497. 76
XA AN R 3, 300. 00 2, 600. 00 402. 24 5,497. 76
XL KeEBTAEANRA 3, 000. 00 100. 00 3, 100. 00
XFER KB TIEANR 3, 000. 00 100. 00 3, 100. 00
LN KETIEANR 3, 000. 00 100. 00 3, 100. 00
X E3L THEAR 3,100. 00 3, 100. 00
B THEAR 2, 700. 00 2, 700. 00
pSETEN TIEANRA 2, 400. 00 2, 400. 00
XU £ pUSEAYNA 3, 200. 00 1, 400. 00 260. 00 401. 64 4,458.36 | 202243 A Hr T
XA KB BA A 3, 200. 00 1, 400. 00 140. 00 401. 64 4,338.36 | 20224E3H # L#
XU I A T 3, 200. 00 1, 400. 00 220. 00 401. 64 4,418. 36 | 20224E3 A f T %
X &2 3B A R 3, 200. 00 900. 00 260. 00 401. 64 3,958.36 | 20224E3 A4 L%
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o T o Seht sy fit -
| A S 3, 200. 00 900. 00 140. 00 401. 64 3,838.36 | 2022413/ 4 1%
‘ 5IE R : 3, 200. 00 900. 00 220. 00 350. 29 3,969. 71 | 2022431 4 1%
idﬂh'}ti - ﬂgﬁ;@gw\ A 3, 200. 00 900. 00 220. 00 401. 64 3,918.36 | 20224E3 ] # 1-#
X pUSEAYNA 3, 200. 00 900. 00 140. 00 401. 64 3,838.36 | 20224E3 343 T.1%
X E HRIZ A 71 3, 200. 00 900. 00 260. 00 401. 64 3,958. 36 | 202243/ # T¥
XIE IR 13 BA 5 3, 200. 00 900. 00 140. 00 401. 64 3,838.36 | 202243 A4 L ¥t
B[S T A 7 3,200. 00 900. 00 401. 64 3,698. 36 | 20224E3 [ 1Lt
AR AS pUSAINA 3, 200. 00 900. 00 220. 00 401. 64 3,918.36 | 202243 A4 T#t
Xk 2 WIBBA 7 3, 200. 00 900. 00 140. 00 401. 64 3,838.36 | 20224E3 1 4 1%
X F i IZ BA A 3, 200. 00 900. 00 260. 00 401. 64 3,958.36 | 20224E3 4 L%
XMRA I A 5 3, 200. 00 900. 00 220. 00 350. 29 3,969. 71 | 20224E33 {3 L%
)7k H IZ A R 2,133.33 900. 00 60. 00 401. 64 2,691.69 | 20224E3 A4 L%
LAcv I PA 72 3, 200. 00 599. 99 140. 00 350. 29 3,589. 70 | 2022433 {3 L%
J % P (SAINA 3, 200. 00 900. 00 220. 00 350. 29 3,969. 71 | 202243 4 T#
XI5 it BN 3, 200. 00 900. 00 260. 00 401. 64 3,958.36 | 20224E3 34 %
X T pUSEAINA 3, 200. 00 900. 00 140. 00 401. 64 3,838.36 | 20224E3 A3 T.%
Bkt I BA 7 3, 200. 00 900. 00 220. 00 350. 29 3,969. 71 | 20224E3 7 43 L%
XI5 WIZ A A 3, 200. 00 900. 00 220. 00 401. 64 3,918.36 | 2022423 A4 T ¥t
XK 5E pUSLAYNA 3, 200. 00 900. 00 240. 00 401. 64 3,938.36 | 20224E3 A4 T %
IN=E BN 7 3, 200. 00 900. 00 260. 00 401. 64 3,958.36 | 20224E3 4 T
FhiER 3Z A A 3, 200. 00 900. 00 140. 00 401. 64 3,838.36 | 202243 A4 ¥t
X35 IR R 3,000. 00 1, 100. 00 240. 00 401. 64 3,938.36 | 20224E3 {3 %
B ih e i ERER 3, 000. 00 700. 00 240. 00 401. 64 3,538.36 | 20224E3 4 T
X1 ) 4 IiE=RER 3, 000. 00 700. 00 240. 00 401. 64 3,538.36 | 20224E3 34 L#
XIS B EER 3, 000. 00 700. 00 210. 00 350. 29 3,559. 71 | 20224E3 /43 L%
XU K Hi Wi ERER 3,000. 00 700. 00 240. 00 401. 64 3,538.36 | 20224E3 34 L#
e iE=RER 3, 000. 00 700. 00 210. 00 401. 64 3,508. 36 | 20224E3 34 ¥t
X IiE=RAER 3, 000. 00 700. 00 240. 00 401. 64 3,538.36 | 202243343 L#
X &R I ERER 3,000. 00 700. 00 240. 00 401. 64 3,538.36 | 20224E3 343 T#%
X FEAX B ERER 3, 000. 00 700. 00 401. 64 3,298. 36 | 20224E3 A 4 T %
XI5 g B EHRIER 3, 000. 00 700. 00 401. 64 3,298.36 | 20224E3 A 4 T %
X *~T 4, 300. 00 4,300.00 | 20224E3 A4 T
L2951 kT 3, 200. 00 400. 00 3,600. 00 | 20224E3 34 L%
it T 3, 200. 00 3,200.00 | 20224E3 4 4 T %
gk AFLEETIEANR 3, 500. 00 3,500. 00 | 20224E3 43 T %
&R AFLEHETIEANR 3, 300. 00 3,300. 00 | 202243 A 4 1%t
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3, 100. 00 3, 100. 00 | 20224E3 ) 1%

2, 500. 00 2,500. 00 | 20224E3 )1 4% 1%

2, 700. 00 2,700.00 | 202243743 T.¥%
X R R R 3, 500. 00 3,500. 00 | 202243 4 L%
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2022441
R AR ™ Bl 5
i | SERm ity I H A% BitH

= zéﬁqig}l ~i 7,448,056.09| 27,886,667.28|—. LEIH 804,141.71 3,235,681.94
AN 7,425,522.99| 27,839,072.18 AR A 80,474.00 81,711.00
ol 1,662,728.05|  6,374,050.20 o AR 2 33 2% P 80,474.00 81,711.00
+ 1,202,539.57|  3,094,959.88 S E BT IR 382,655.53|  1,530,622.12
1] B PR 2 33 3,889,255.37| 15,686,062.10 MEBE 334,267.18|  1,565,945.32
RS 671,000.00|  2,684,000.00 HAhZ B A 6,745.00 57,403.50
HAZEWRAN 22,533.10 47,595.10 Yyb B 3 6,700.00 33,300.00
—. REBEERZWAN 83.33 2,195,053.32 /NS 3 21,024.00
Rk 83.33|  2,195,053.32 HoAth 45.00 3,079.50
REEGE 83.33 2,195,053.32| —. HHEAXH 287,881.02 1,242,388.42
=, #¥ka 148,861.39 F 64,983.00 259,932.00
FoAth B B i 148,861.39 HoAth &3 K B 5E A 5 175,621.26 797,896.06
Ui 2 148,861.39 BN R 40,900.00 172,400.00
PO IS HAt N 5 92,000.00 473,398.46
F. HARA 377,587.20|  1,185,440.27 TAENRARS 42,721.26 152,097.60
R BN 305,155.20 993,464.27 AR 13,813.60 21,279.80
25 L N 34,592.00 104,356.00 IKEB 1,190.25 4,384.49
EHE BN 31,440.00 81,220.00 #rIE % 30,580.40 122,534.09
HoAth 6,400.00 6,400.00 4t % 4,940.00
ZRIN 6,400.00 6,400.00 REEHH 880.00 5,520.00
75~ FEF BN R TN 6,700.00
£ 6,350.00
M B 378 T 2% 812.51 7,851.98
HAt 9% A 5,000.00
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REBE AMARE o) B T8
SomE N/ wE% BitH XA EA% BitH

PR EIIHEIE 5,000.00
=, Hithikw 143,966.78
HoAth 143,966.78
RIS H 142,847.78
W B B B 1,119.00
M. FEFI % H 665,587.27|  6,000,063.87
RS 178,754.70 875,939.88
fERRE 8,271.00
FH DA 82,983.60 456,239.10
HE KR LEF 208,616.00 211,116.00
Z NFIEE Be kb Bl 1,252.10 2,627,444.17
HEZ R 1,252.10|  2,627,444.17

XIREE 373.14 7,301.31
NI YR 1,919.00 44,330.55
ERER 165,139.63 840,760.92
AR 167,008.46
B 165,139.63 673,752.46
TR 500.00 3,000.00
WA & 500.00 3,000.00
e & 107,400.00
THBy 247.00 7,635.00

oAb ARF) 2 32 H 25,802.10 810,625.94
R 41,000.00
At 17,560.82 74,530.49
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\ 20224F4 1
R AL ﬁ%ﬁ% 1] fir: 78
HONTT B “ARH BitH A KA it
' - BT e 8,241.28 30,611.65
A& 101,683.80
JLERESE 562,800.00
B SRR RBEE 16,800.00|  55,190,000.00
7N [BE B -5,050.00 133,607.69
HEEEE R 123,657.69
SEHABERY 123,657.69
DR AHE1Y 68,325.30
B #1765 55,332.39
& -8,500.00 6,500.00
AR BE -8,500.00 6,500.00
3T A AESE Y -8,500.00 -8,500.00
LWHB07K 15,000.00
2 25 3,450.00 3,450.00
AR, ®& 3,450.00 3,450.00
V8 B (e 456 3,450.00 3,450.00
W&t 7,825,726.62| 31,416,022.26 XA ,1,769,360.00| ' 65,945,708.70
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RIEAAL MRS 70 ) B, =
pe| Bl | S W BA&#W | Xte M % W
0 | %Ej%;%%ﬁ 0.00 0.00 524.00
1 |2022-04-02 |t B&HTIRILE 20,000.00 0.00 20,524.00
2 |2022-04-02 | [04. 0214 F1 A KBRS €158 SB4T EDHLAN 287K 2% F 0.00 570.00 19,954.00
3 |2022-04-02 | [04. 014 4 A3 $FAR PRVE B AT LAN itk 2% 0.00 477.00 19,477.00
4 |2022-04-02 | [04. 01142 T =% BEFE 2 Inve 3% 0.00 300.00 19,177.00
5 |2022-04-07 | [04. 071434 PA ¥R B S B 47 W T 4k 3% 0.00 247.00 18,930.00
6 |2022-04-08 | [04. 081 {VA 2245 & 7 A KM Wi vk FA o 2 0.00 252.00 18,678.00
7 |2022-04-08 |[04. 08){HIA R &M RAT A 0.00 16.00 18,662.00
8 |2022-04-12|[04. 12]41¥R 2238 ZE finsh 2% 0.00 1,000.00 17,662.00
9 |2022-04-12|[04. 12]fH A EWIFP A STE K 0.00 970.50 16,691.50
10 [2022-04-13 |[04. 13]{F4TERHLIN 45 4E & 3% 0.00 50.00 16,641.50
11 |2022-04-13 | [04. 131 Hm /AR E IFFFEIH ER YA 400.00 0.00 17,041.50
12 |2022-04-14 | [04. 14] X B0 & B K R 5 € 0.00 500.00 16,541.50
13 |2022-04-14 | [04. 141720224 B S INE R 737.50 0.00 17,279.00
14 |2022-04-18 |[04. 181414 T =40 BEFEZE N 3% 0.00 245.80 17,033.20
15 |2022-04-18 | [04. 181 {FHI iR 4 FKEALMIMIRFINE S (FLIMFO 0.00 117.00 16,916.20
16 |2022-04-20 | [04. 20] {74 223438 22 fin s 3% 0.00 1,000.00 15,916.20
17 |2022-04-21|[04. 211016 B ZETE] KRR X BEih4 A 4y sa 5% 99.00 0.00 16,015.20
18 [2022-04-21 | [04. 21JWUT K KA BE K F& X e84 A 4 e 3% 99.00 0.00 16,114.20
19 2022-04-21 | [04. 21 TWAT KR A AR T A & X B 64 A 4 FEL 5% 99.00 0.00 16,213.20
20 |2022-04-21 ;g%igggg%@%ﬁ%ﬁﬂﬁmﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁg 99.00 0.00 16,312.20
21 |2022-04-21|[04. 21 W FRIR A R R IX Be B4 At i 3 99.00 0.00 16,411.20
22 |2022-04-22 | [04. 221+ R BIT ENHLAEN 3% 0.00 980.00 15,431.20
93 |2022-04-22 1[%04. 22]WB R F 202263 A-12 Ay B RS INE 614.60 0.00 16,045.80
24 |2022-04-24 Eggﬁﬂmg CRKEZRIRE" R LEAR 0.00 1,210.00 14,835.80
25 |2022-04-24 | [04. 241 {47 Br 1 1 SE B NGB AR SLAL 2 0.00 179.00 14,656.80
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26 2022-04-2§’ E’G&Zs]ﬁﬁmﬁﬂ BT SR 2 0.00 800.00 13,856.80
27 |2022-04-26 gggg%;;ﬁ@%ﬁﬁ&ﬁﬁlﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁﬂﬁii 1,833.70 0.00 15,690.50
28 |2022-04-26 | [04. 2611 7 T =40 BEFRZE 415 2 0.00 945.00 14,745.50
29 |2022-04-26 | [04. 26147 N EH SRR WIRTE TR —HL A 0.00 890.00 13,855.50
30 |2022-04-26 | [04. 2674 1| PR =418 7K it U 475 682 9% R 0.00 600.00 13,255.50
31 |2022-04-26 504. 261X E R =R 2 A5-120 (X 600.00 0.00 13,855.50
32 |2022-04-27 | [04. 271U T3R8 ZE 4R B HH 4 3K 400.00 0.00 14,255.50
33 |2022-04-27 | [04. 27144 T =4 BEFRZE hnish % 0.00 225.80 14,029.70
34 |2022-04-27 | [04. 27]1 4T HFH B B HE Ip o 2 W 4% S 47 9% 0.00 55.00 13,974.70
35 |2022-04-29|[04. 291t E 41 £20224F LM & 1,000.00 0.00 14,974.70
36 |2022-04-29 | FIENBERH 0.00 14,100.00 874.70
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202244 5

WAt RMEES - B 5

FElWH M o OE AN & B X & W £ W
0 SHYIAR R 0.00 0.00| 142,822,187.19
1| 2022-04-02 | R ZESFRAS 0.00 20,000.00| 142,802,187.19
2 | 2022-04-02 |[04.02]i 2B IEMNLAE i S 6,000.00 0.00| 142,808,187.19
3 | 2022-04-02 |[04.02) R 478 372 3,000.00 0.00| 142,811,187.19
4 | 2022-04-02 |[04.021fH BRI A RIF G LT 0.00 3,200.00| 142,807,987.19
5 | 2022-04-02 ([04.02]fH4 B A3 4 T % 0.00 97,589.07| 142,710,398.12
6 | 2022-04-02 |[04.02)f = MMM = HAERIA 63 T 0.00 35,294.95| 142,675,103.17
7 | 2022-04-02 |[04.024t 2 T3AH T3 0.00 10,700.00| 142,664,403.17
8 | 2022-04-02 |[04.024 A3 RHETAEN A3 4 T 0.00 15,500.00| 142,648,903.17
9 | 2022-04-02 |(04.021 i R3A 4 T 0.00 3,500.00| 142,645,403.17
10 | 2022-04-06 |[04.06 5135 o #3135 = WA TR 38 BE ik 0.00 300,000.00| 142,345,403.17
11 | 2022-04-06 |[04.061f4 2 RAEKM TEARER (3A31H) 0.00 2,634.00| 142,342,769.17
12 | 2022-04-06 |I04-0OIHAPARIIGHCE, AIFTIERRIT SEE 0.00 550.00| 142,342,210.17
13 | 2022-04-06 |[04.061f473A KAERI 724 322 0.00 1,085.00 142,341,125.17
14 | 2oazoaue |l AR RCE S HisB H2R 0.00 3,000.00| 142,338,125.17
15 | 20220808 [t S FAUN RS B RA 20 TR R 0.00 10,000.00| 142,328,125.17
T s L e 0.00 10,000.00| 142,318,125.17
17 | 20z g T EF AR R mOT o X 0.00 10,000.00| 142,308,125.17
16 || 202200408 [ T ol P M I AT AR 0.00 10,000.00| 142,298,125.17
ig |\ 26250400 |EeC e T SR I n IO Io0lee R~ I 0.00 30,000.00| 142,268,125.17
20 | 2022-04-06 |[04.06] #3743 2 6,500.00 0.00| 142,274,625.17
21 | 2022-04-06 |[04.06]/ 4. thEESA 4 BIRIHIE 3,730.00 0.00| 142,278,355.17
22 | 2022-04-07 |[04.07]3Il i 235 TR AE 2 252 0.00 2,000.00| 142,276,355.17
23 | 2022-04-07 |[04.07)4H N 18 4T 5% (R & 0.00 58,000.00| 142,218,355.17
24 | 2022-04-07 |[04.07]KCEME%:202146 310 H 4 83,400.00 0.00| 142,301,755.17
I L1 $TEPEHME: 2022-05-12 [ DUtEEK4E]
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e Eom . moE BAe® | xwem | £ B
25 | 2022-04-08 |[04.08]CIH itk % 6,000.00 0.00| 142,307,755.17
26 | 2022-04-08 |[04.08]HcxIft B IRIE S 12,000.00 0.00| 142,319,755.17
27 | 2022-04-11 |[04.11]4H8 B 2 35 AR B 458 0.00 2,000.00| 142,317,755.17
28 | 2022-04-11 |[04. 1)/ AR B AF R 7 4 2 S M BEHLUE 4 PV 3% 0.00 793.00| 142,316,962.17
29 | 2022-04-14 |[04. 1411 B 5 Rl BE 8B ¥4 2 0.00 2,022.00| 142,314,940.17
30 | 2022 o DG SR RN (5l 0.00 10,079.00| 142,303,961.17
31 | 2022-04-14 |[04. 141K 3224 5 2 O T 75 £ 25 VL 21 0.00 9,990.00| 142,293,971.17
32 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15]UCHk I S G R SR ARVE & 15,200.00 0.00| 142,309,171.17
33 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15]Hicit S HSH LLFLR (RiIE & 7,200.00 0.00| 142,316,371.17
TR IRTY R e 5,900.00 0.00| 142,322,271.17
35 | 2022-04-15 |[04. 15 6cH TR - MR SR ARE & 8,400.00 0.00| 142,330,671.17
36 | 2022-04-15 |[12.24]cA B 127 A4 1,760.00 0.00| 142,332,431.17
37 | 2022-04-15 |[01.27]kcA it %1 A % 1,760.00 0.00| 142,334,191.17
38 | 2022-04-15 |[04.14]F At B8 L HALAL R (RE & 0.00 5,000.00| 142,329,191.17
39 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15)KHHK FIALE I S RLFL R (RiE & 0.00 9,150.00| 142,320,041.17
40 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15]f 4 4 AR EEB GLRLR (RF & 0.00 6,000.00| 142,314,041.17
41 | 2002615 0% SN0 LT AL RER IR 0.00 4,900.00| 142,309,141.17
42 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15]H 4RI El-L MR R RiE 4 0.00 7,000.00| 142,302,141.17
43 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20]fF 70 A KA 4337 20 0.00 812.51| 142,301,328.66
44 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20]fF4 2242 2 TH/A KBEB I 4% Bt Tk FL 35 2 0.00 535.63| 142,300,793.03
45 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20}4F R 22 BE3 A 44 i iE 20 0.00 58.80| 142,300,734.23
46 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20}4 34023 44 i iE 2 0.00 41.00| 142,300,693.23
47 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20]f+ (5 7 H 3 44 F % 2 0.00 41.00| 142,300,652.23
48 | 2020.04u0 | SRR ERR NS R R R A 0.00 16,800.00| 142,283,852.23
49 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20}fHXI KA. iS4 42t 0.00 525.00| 142,283,327.23
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M AT M
el NE W | W OE BAN&H | Xh&H % W
50 | 2022.04.20 |[04 201 RIEK B4 Gree Tt 0.00 493.04| 142,282,834.19
51 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20]F 252 70 A KB A 534 7 43 i 20 0.00 14.26| 142,282,819.93
52 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20]fF 5185 b 34 7 4 2t 0.00 121.94| 142,282,697.99
53 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20)14 B KA F4 S 44 0.00 125.73| 142,282,572.26
54 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20]F3CHLS 54 A e 30 0.00 1,935.30| 142,280,636.96
55 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20]fF R 2447 3 2 0.00 189.61| 142,280,447.35
56 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20]44 3 fTE L4 4 i 2 0.00 332.14| 142,280,115.21
57 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20):£ ABeE b (BT &) 47 4ok 0.00 140.50| 142,279,974.71
58 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20]4:% A B4 A 4 i 2t 0.00 42.10| 142,279,932.61
59 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20)HH P ERAT BT T e 4 1 20 0.00 1,740.00| 142,278,192.61
60 | 2022-04-20  |[04.20]fHH:3% o 3 55 = M3 T AR Bk 0.00 204,240.73| 141,983,951.88
61 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20}F 45 1R 4 43 2 0.00 57.24| 141,983,894.64
62 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20]4SCAL 1R B2 W4 4 ¥ 2 0.00 364.44| 141,983,530.20
63 | omzodas (L1 IRIRRERRER A - eI E A T 0.00 80,000.00| 141,903,530.20
64 | 2022-04-20 |104.20)f% % WA RESRR K4 63 F 20 0.00 406.03| 141,903,124.17
65 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20]4F 702 K HE4 43 F B 0.00 1,190.25| 141,901,933.92
66 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20]4F IFN 174 = K S 4 B 4 P 20 0.00 2,145.77| 141,899,788.15
67 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20)/4 7 R P B46% 5542-43K 4 3 a2 0.00 3,262.68 141,896,525.47
68 | 2022-04-20 |[04.15]c i Sck4 A 3 HE & 1,600.00 0.00| 141,898,125.47
69 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20)fF 4 PrrIT 4 15 i3 0.00 5,505.98| 141,892,619.49
70 | 2022-04-20 |[0420/FIZ A RALRAN & B H 4 3,221.12 0.00| 141,895,840.61
71 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20]i%: A A3 4 KA L 369.74 0.00| 141,896,210.35
72 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20}Hi8 LR A A KB4 By 2 0.00 6,305.46| 141,889,904.89
73 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20]4F BIETE B Rk BEA S 3 2 0.00 24,472.31| 141,865,432.58
74 | 2022-04-20 |[0420/HTZEA R4A B T3 0.00 64,983.00| 141,800,449.58
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75 | 20220436 t64;2014a‘¢}&1\ﬁ4)%15}1ﬁ 0.00 43,537.22| 141,756,912.36
76 | 2022-04-20 ([04.20fHE R4 N R4A 4 T % 0.00 34,586.56| 141,722,325.80
77 | 2022-04-20 ([04.20)f/K L TAEA R4 4 T % 0.00 9,300.00| 141,713,025.80
78 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20)fF TAEA R4 44 T8 0.00 8,200.00| 141,704,825.80
79 | 2022-04-20 ([04.20)FHiBHA R4 434 354 B) 0.00 40,900.00| 141,663,925.80
80 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20}F# KsZ & AR R4 45l 0.00 880.00| 141,663,045.80
81 | 2022-04-22 ([04.22]H5 3 T 448 B AR K (RIE & 11,200.00 0.00| 141,674,245.80
82 | 2022-04-22 |[04.22]5 % T 3 48 AL F % (RAIE & 11,200.00 0.00| 141,685445.80
83 | 2022-04-22 ([04.22]E WA E RIE & 11,900.00 0.00| 141,697,345.80
84 | 2022-04-22 |[04.22)r1b> itk F SR ARAE 4 13,000.00 0.00| 141,710,345.80
85 | 2022-04-22 ([04.22]H5rsx1 /b Pl B FA 3R ARAE & 11,900.00 0.00| 141,722,245.80
86 | 2022-04-22 ([04.22]i5 1 BEIT 48 A 7 5% (RAE & 20,200.00 0.00| 141,742,445.80
87 | 2022-04-22 ([04.22]f+ T Y1 iE [E1 48 1 07 (RAIF 4 0.00 18,600.00| 141,723,845.80
88 | 2022-04-22 ([04.22]4F BT P iE 148 LA 1% AR 1TF & 0.00 37,200.00| 141,686,645.80
89 | 2022-04-22 ([04.22]f 25 B i E 4 AL % ARAF & 0.00 9,900.00| 141,676,745.80
90 | 2022-04-22 ([04.22)fF 11> HiB E1 48 RLAL IR ARIE & 0.00 10,800.00| 141,665,945.80
91 | 2022-04-22 ([04.22)/F BRIS3E [ 46 L 1% AR 4 0.00 9,900.00| 141,656,045.80
92 | 2022-04-22 ([04.2214+15 BT iE B4 FL 57 (RAF 4 0.00 16,800.00| 141,639,245.80
93 | 2022-04-22 ([04.22]475 B.20224E4 3 4 + 3 & 4,000.00 0.00| 141,643,245.80
94 | 2022-04-22 ([04.22]k b 7 s 48 1L AR % ARAE & 11,200.00 0.00 141,654,445.80
95 | 2022-04-22 ([04.22]k I 7 s 4 1 7 95 (RAE & 11,200.00 0.00| 141,665,645.80
96 | 2022-04-22 ([04.22]5 B 74 4 Br A8 % LRAIE & 11,200.00 0.00| 141,676,845.80
97 | 2022-04-22 ([04.22] I Pl 4 KA SR ARIE & 11,200.00 0.00| 141,688,045.80
98 | 2022-04-24 ([04.24]5 50 B3 A ML TR B 12,890.00 0.00| 141,700,935.80
99 | 2022-04-24 ([04.24)i55h B3 A HHFR S 12,890.00 0.00[ 141,713,825.80
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100 | 2022-04-24 |[04.24]c o 1Ly 1 P8 (X i 5 2 iz 354 34 50,727.60 0.00| 141,764,553.40
101 | 2022-04-24 (04,240 k k2022481 -3 7 (% 43,500.00 0.00| 141,808,053.40
102 | 2022-04-24 M 2T ERAERERETRATAH 99,175.73 0.00| 141,907,229.13
103 | 2022-04-24 42T UIERAEHEREHRADA b 22,000.00 0.00| 141,929,229.13
104 | 2022-04-24 |[04. 2410 1L 176 (X % 20 i 354 1 49 S0 0 50,727.60 0.00| 141,979,956.73
105 | 2022-04-24 |04 2417 R B ERIEH RA T4 4% 15,000.00 0.00| 141,994,956.73
106 2. | AR IR SO e s i 10,000.00 0.00| 142,004,956.73
Lo ey | RAI PTG SRR A 108,717.21 0.00| 142,113,673.94
108 | 2022-04-24 [DAZNRKREFARLER () HRAT4S 343,157.20 0.00| 142,456,831.14
100:] 260apaiga (6 SHIE FLIER B EERmlbs et 72,000.00 0.00| 142,528,831.14
110 | 2022-04-24 |[04.24]0 L A WL A A TR AT 1 4514 230,675.29 0.00| 142,759,506.43
111 | 2022-04-24 |04 24k W A UC ML AT IR AT A 3 HEL % 538,242.35 0.00| 143.207,748.78
SHETTYE I el 14,945.00 0.00| 143,312,693.78
113 | DR gs | D L R R e 20,000.00 0.00| 143,332,693.78
114 | 2022-04-24 |04 241 A3 A BE QUL F 4385 2% 1,526.00 0.00| 143,334,219.78
115 | 2022-04-24 |4 ZAWRTACK VIR R & 175 = X L3 2,142.50 0.00| 143,336,362.28
116, | 2023:04s24 | el LTRSS Rn LS R w1 180,000.00 0.00| 143,516,362.28
117 | 2022.04-24 [D42NT IR REREHRA T A6E 52,560.00 0.00| 143,568,922.28
118 | 2022-04-24 |[04. 24107k 3 7 43 7Kk b 22 710.00 0.00| 143569,632.28
119 | 2022-04-24 ({04 2410 2H K3 A 47k 2 15k 3. i 123,793.88 0.00| 143,693,426.16
126, SORB-0aGw [ et U ISR A AR 255,899.68 0.00| 143,949,325.84
PR EIETETE ooy i L 271,647.00 0.00| 144,220,972.84
12| 2002 0gg, | TR OSSR R e 15,212.20 0.00| 144,236,185.04
15| Snagaa AU RGNS ERESAE R 8,395.20 0.00| 144,244,580.24
124 | 2022-04-24 |[04.21]0 T M4 A 13 F e 5,300.00 0.00| 144,249,880.24
5 FLI11TT $TEMHME: 2022-05-12 [ 4E#KA4E])
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125 | 2022:04-24{{04.21]4 T T4 F 4 0l 5 2 5,300.00 0.00| 144,255,180.24
126 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26]f+ e Ltk 2 4 47k 22 0.00 52,652.80| 144,202,527.44
127 | 2022-04-26  |[04.26]fH 598 b e B985 625 9 F 0.00 3,450.00| 144,199,077.44
128 | 2022-04-26 |[04. 26} 53435 43180 LA BY K IIZ A 5 IMSEAR 2 0.00 624.00| 144,198,453.44
129 | 202204508 | e T EIEARINRAAE 057 R RS 0.00 10,000.00| 144,188,453.44
130 | 2022-04-26 |[04 2SR EI RS R MA-075 F 7 = A 268 0.00 10,000.00| 144,178,453 44
131 | 20220426, [t ZLOICRMRIRRRRA-ITE TR/~ B EMA 10,000.00 0.00| 144,188,453.44
132 | 2022-04-26 |04 2SMT2021LER =N A0 LIRERE 0.00 161,000.00| 144,027,453 44
193 | sopziecs [Bal RMALLAIESCER Ebr RELES 0.00 37,626.00| 143,989,827.44
134 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26]+% Lt 2 0.00 62.00| 143,989,765.44
135 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26]/+443 5 44 A F1EL 0.00 414.60| 143,989,350.84
136 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26]fH4433 8 4 4 (B R 7B 0.00 90,080.14| 143,899,270.70
137 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26]41 8443 5 44 55 2= 0.00 244,187.04| 143,655,083.66
13| 202208 |- EIBRR R TEARST IR SR 0.00 65,323.04| 143,589,760.62
139 | 2022-04:26 |2 SEPHTEARERBATAAGAR. HAS. 2 0.00 125,778.40| 143,463,082.22
140 | 2022-04-28 |04 281 k=23t 7 12,815.00 0.00| 143,476,797.22
141 | 2022-04-28 |4 281 M T RS0 B LA AR R 44912022 354,936.00 0.00| 143,831,733.22
142 | 2022-04-28 (PA2BMCL UL BRI LRARAR (R 77,160.00 0.00| 143,908,893.22
143 | 2022-04-28 (04 2ANE LIRSS B LA IR 4712022 49,500.00 0.00| 143,958,393.22
144 | 2020-04-8 |SLZECTIINRETBAR TRARARIAR 4,320.90 0.00| 143,962,714.12
145 | 2022-04-29 |[04.20)4 7 3447 4 L F4RU-KEY T4 21 0.00 32.00| 143,962,682.12
146 | 2022-04-29 |[04.20]H7 i 4147 I 4L 25 0.00 75.00| 143,962,607.12
147 | 2022-04-29 |[04.20]rA R 5347 2 BRI 2 18.21 0.00| 143,962,625.33
148 | 2022-04-29 |[04.20] R 34047 G538 MR 45 2 0.00 30.00| 143,962,595.33
149 | 2022-04-29 {04,273 RAE 6 7 4 R 0.00 4,200.00| 143,958,395.33
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150 | 2022.04-20" {34 2013k Bl FARE HALE 305,136.99 0.00| 144,263532.32
151 | 2022-04-29 |[04.20]r3L (38 3 1,386.00 0.00| 144,264,918.32
152 | 2022-04-29 |[04.20)1 841202248 P B R AEE 7 (K 3 0.00 4,706.08| 144,260,212.24
153 | 2022-04-29 |[04.20)4 # AL T 220 0.00 5.00| 144,260,207.24
154 | 2022-04-29 |[02.231He=352 A HrH % 2,200.00 0.00| 144,262,407.24
155 | 2022-04-29 |[03 24423637 t % 2,200.00 0.00| 144,264,607.24
156 | 2022-04-29 |[04.214c2i54 8 frHE % 2,200.00 0.00| 144,266,807.24
157 | 2022-04-29 |[04.28]4 3 S AL B 47 ARAE 4 6,500.00 0.00| 144,273,307.24
158 | 2022-04-29 |[04 20125 ER MR IMA S48 G & B 58,518.42 0.00| 144,331,825.66
159 | 2022-04-29 |[04 20 s EIR B MR A 4 A B S WM 407,406.88 0.00| 144739,232.54
160 | 2022-04-29 ([04 201tz 3 EFRMAEMA 2 4R & V% 1,546,840.83 0.00| 146,286,073.37
161 | 2022-04-29 ([04.20] 234 BRI AR 067 E 16 AL R ARIE & 10,000.00 0.00| 146,296,073.37
162 | 2022-04-29 |[04.20]fF % Wb 4847 (R TR & T4 20 0.00 280.00| 146,295,793.37
163 | 2022-04-29 |[04.281H 4L 1B A 4y A% 2 0.00 99.00| 146,295,694.37
164 | 2022-04-29 |[04.20 14 %45 70 A KRB TEFIL 2 0.00 320.00| 146,295,374.37
T ETETEE L el 10,000.00 0.00| 146,305,374.37
166 | 2022-04-29 (104 20 LT EFRMRAEIRE S 4 A A% BHE2 1,046,975.18 0.00| 147,352,349.55
167 | 2022-04-29 |[04. 200 112022451 -4 7 44 4,800.00 0.00| 147,357,149.55
168 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20]f1 5 i 47 UL AL & T4 30 0.00 194.00| 147,356,955.55
169 | 2022-04-29 |[04.2714e/ 24 e mm 2 6,500.00 0.00| 147,363,455.55
170 | 2022-04-29 [[04.27)0/" . tALEAF BHEIREIE R 3,730.00 0.00| 147,367,185.55
171 | 2022-04-29 |[04.20)/ 5 04790 4k T 20 0.00 24.10| 147,367,161.45
172 | 2022-04-29 |[04.20]f% T fE A R 555 2 4R 20 0.00 9,220.00| 147,357,941.45
173 | 2022-04-29 |[04. 2014 PIRTM20224E3 3 . 47 (HHERIBIE B 17,220.00 0.00| 147,375,161.45
174 | 2022-04-29 |[04.201 0k PY R SH20226E3 73 45 478 2 18,440.00 0.00| 147,393,601.45
T 1T $TEREM: 2022-05-12 [ MAE#A]
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175 262’2504:&9"2?‘}'%"’[‘%];}‘73{%’%‘ 2R BABREAREIM 0.00 20,800.00| 147,372,801.45
176 | 2022-04-29 |[12.241eHr A2 1 Fide 8,400.00 0.00| 147,381,201.45
177 | 2022-04-29 |[01.271ckmHEA A trHE & 8,400.00 0.00| 147,389,601.45
178 | 2022-04-29 |[02.23)c B H2A HrF % 9,200.00 0.00| 147,398,801.45
179 | 2022-04-29 |[02.23/cH B2 A AL 36,000.00 0.00| 147,434,801.45
180 | 2022-04-29 |[02.231ckim%E2A A% 8,400.00 0.00| 147,443,201.45
181 | 2022-04-29 |[03.241c3m=3A B % 2,300.00 0.00| 147,445,501.45
182 | 2022-04-29 |[03.241Hc3k B3 A HhHE & 5,000.00 0.00| 147,450,501.45
183 | 2022-04-29 |[03.24/c A3t % 4,862.00 0.00| 147,455,363.45
184 | 2022-04-29 |[03.24]cr M3 A 1% 9,200.00 0.00| 147,464,563.45
185 | 2022-04-29 |[03 24 L B AR SRS 3 A (L& 1,680.00 0.00| 147,466,243.45
186 | 2022-04-29 |[03 2410 1L B AR E BT 3A S 1,800.00 0.00| 147,468,043.45
187 | 2022-04-29 |[03 241 s G e 3 7 1A% 1,400.00 0.00| 147,469,443.45
188 | 2022-04-29 |[03 24 B3 A L% 5,400.00 0.00| 147,474,843.45
189 | 2022-04-29 |(03 2413k H B3R % 4,200.00 0.00| 147,479,043.45
190 | 2022-04-29 |[03.241cx18 K3 A A% 9,680.00 0.00| 147,488,723.45
191 | 2022-04-29 |[03. 24113 7 4Pl aF 9,680.00 0.00| 147,498,403.45
192 | 2022-04-29 |[03.241CXIRA3A B & 770.00 0.00| 147,499,173.45
193 | 2022-04-29 |[03 241 ETAIA L 3,100.00 0.00| 147,502,273.45
194 | 2022-04-29 |[03.24)HTHIA AL 3,100.00 0.00| 147,505,373.45
195 | 2022-04-29 |[03.24]ckBERR3 A HhH % 6,300.00 0.00| 147,511,673.45
196 | 2022-04-29 |[03.24]HcHkaRTH3A B & 14,272.00 0.00| 147,525,045.45
197 | 2022-04-29 |(03.24c3EE =3 (iR % 12,840.00 0.00| 147,538,785.45
198 | 2022-04-29 |(03.241e Bk tE3 A HhFa% 1,700.00 0.00| 147,540,485.45
199 | 2022-04-29 |(03.241e B tE3 A HhAa % 2,700.00 0.00| 147,543,185.45
8T 11T TEPEM: 2022-05-12 [ AE#H4]
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200 | 2022-04-29"[[03 20)kcHr T 3 A Hr % 3,300.00 0.00| 147,546,485.45
201 | 2022-04-29 |[03.20)kck T W4 A B AL 3,300.00 0.00| 147,549,785.45
202 | 2022-04-29 |[04.15] K% 222022451 A -4 % 8,800.00 0.00| 147,558,585.45
203 | 2022-04-29 |[02.23)ZE T2 th 7% 5,270.00 0.00| 147,563,855.45
204 | 2022-04-29 |[03.24) k%43 % 6,900.00 0.00| 147,570,755.45
205 | 2022-04-29 |[03.24)k 3 43R 4 2,780.00 0.00| 147,573,535.45
206 | 2022-04-29 |[03.24]k I FINE3 A H S 3,100.00 0.00| 147,576,635.45
207 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21 ]k M4 A B4 6,180.00 0.00| 147,582,815.45
208 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21]kc ka4 A 14 2,100.00 0.00| 147,584,915.45
209 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21] i kna A S 2,100.00 0.00| 147,587,015.45
210 || 20ps e [0 £ 1R (R BREN RS> o5 4,600.00 0.00| 147,591,615.45
211 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21]icxIEhTR4 A B A% 2,300.00 0.00| 147,593,915.45
212 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21]k3k % 44 At % 2,300.00 0.00| 147,596,215.45
213 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21 ]k HSCHI4 I 47l 5,560.00 0.00| 147,601,775.45
214 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21]cZ W4 A trFI% 2,780.00 0.00| 147,604,555.45
215 | 2022-04-29 |[04 2114 th 7% 2,780.00 0.00| 147,607,335.45
216 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21]icTBA4 A 4 3,280.00 0.00| 147,610,615.45
217 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21]k = 5764 A H 4 2,550.00 0.00| 147,613,165.45
218 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21)kc i E4 A HAS 2,550.00 0.00| 147,615,715.45
219 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21] kT4 F 4 FiSe 5,500.00 0.00| 147,621,215.45
220 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21]k AT M54 B AL 2,420.00 0.00| 147,623,635.45
221 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21]kc Bk B4 B TAS: 9,000.00 0.00| 147,632,635.45
222 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21 )R T4 A AL 1,400.00 0.00| 147,634,035.45
223 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21]KHEIZ b4 A B TS 2,800.00 0.00| 147,636,835.45
224 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21]K45/N R4 A AL 1,200.00 0.00| 147,638,035.45
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225 | 2022-04:29" {104 21 Wik 1114 7 4T e 4,200.00 0.00| 147,642,235.45
226 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21]KBR A4 A B4 3,200.00 0.00| 147,645,435.45
227 | 2022-04-29 |[04 21l A H L4 3,800.00 0.00| 147,649,235.45
228 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21]kcxiI/> 4 A 44 770.00 0.00| 147,650,005.45
229 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21]KbTTIRE4 A 3 L4 3,100.00 0.00| 147,653,105.45
230 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21]BTTRE4 S 44 3,100.00 0.00| 147,656,205.45
231 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21 ]k FNE4A B4 3,100.00 0.00| 147,659,305.45
232 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21]K kT TRE4 8 T4 3,100.00 0.00| 147,662,405.45
233 | 2022-04-29 |[0421 ]k B W4T BFI4 3,300.00 0.00| 147,665,705.45
234 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21]icxI%HES F 174 4,600.00 0.00| 147,670,305.45
235 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21]cHBERs4 At 4 3,200.00 0.00| 147,673,505.45
236 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21]KBkFE 448 H TS 3,000.00 0.00| 147,676,505.45
237 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21] kB FZEA P t L% 3,000.00 0.00| 147,679,505.45
238 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21)KHAEIE4A S 19,440.00 0.00| 147,698,945.45
239 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21]cxiftE4 4 + A4 1,600.00 0.00| 147,700,545.45
240 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21]ichkRTR4F 43 LT & 2,320.00 0.00| 147,702,865.45
241 { 902ge04:28 [Rici L T R YRR DA 1,620.00 0.00| 147,704,485.45
242 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21 ]k B4 4 LHOTE & 380.00 0.00| 147,704,865.45
243 | 2022-04-29 |[04. 214 TS 3,870.00 0.00| 147,708,735.45
244 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21 K=K 4R TS 3,870.00 0.00| 147,712,605.45
245 | 2022-04-29 |[03 24] KM A3 A HFI%: 3,280.00 0.00| 147,715,885.45
246 | 2022-04-29 |[03. 24/ E X R3A B4 680.00 0.00| 147,716,565.45
247 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21]K Bk 8R4 A 1A% 6,560.00 0.00| 147,723,125.45
248 | 2022-04-29 |[04.21)KHTIH 48t % 4,400.00 0.00| 147,727,525.45
249 | 2022-04-29 |[04. 21K E S R4A HS 680.00 0.00| 147,728,205.45
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250 2022-04-59“%&%%2%% 14,100.00 0.00| 147,742,305.45
251 || mapangy |l G IR A AR 13,112.00 0.00| 147,755,417.45
252 | 2022-04-29 |[04.20]K ATk i A 4 UL VE 3 7,000.00 0.00| 147,762,417.45
253 | 2022-04-29 |[04.20]K ATk 4 A 4k R A 2 3,196.00 0.00| 147,765,613.45
254 | 2022-04-29 |[04. 29/ RFHKIEAR Gk B, TSI, KRS 83,309.72 0.00| 147,848,923.17
265 | 2022:0429 (LA CLET PO MR OR2022 0.00 69,200.00| 147,779,723.17
256 | 2022-04-29 |[04.29)KREGHRATAR TR FLEN 0.00 89.00| 147,779,634.17
257 | 2022-04-29 |[04 201 R B HAT AR E T4 2 0.00 45.00| 147,779,589.17
258 | 2022-04-29 |[04.29) 7R 5 ER AT AR B 423 0.00 799.00| 147,778,790.17
259 | 2022-04-29 |[04.29)4 75 %M 0.00 62.00|. 147,778,728.17
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| iy 20224E4 A
MBPLLHMPARE AL TG
"ﬁﬁiﬂfﬁrﬁ o y Z2FN | REBH IVLSE AR B RIS 4 4 5 &1
VLV 20,523,402.06| 6,107,641.90 14,415,760.16
M 15,157,069.59| 5,691,894.97 9,465,174.62
/N 4,196,949.37| 1,498,334.85 2,698,614.52
MR AR 8,806.00 0.00 8,806.00
S 482,129.20 0.00 482,129.20
BrBii 5,376.00 0.00 5,376.00
A 22,124.00 11,062.00 11,062.00
Mrftte 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00
XU 2,300.00 2,300.00 0.00
X1k 0.00 0.00 0.00
KB/ 1,200.00 1,200.00 0.00
LEE 27,600.00 9,200.00 18,400.00
HH) 5,560.00 5,560.00 0.00
A1t EE 1,760.00 0.00 1,760.00
B 12,480.00 0.00 12,480.00
AT 2,550.00 2,550.00 0.00
MRS 102,300.00 83,400.00 18,900.00
R 2,420.00 2,420.00 0.00
B E bR 3,780.00 0.00 3,780.00
NEFEFNE 8,800.00 0.00 8,800.00
Bk bk g 6,560.00 3,280.00 3,280.00
EE 3,300.00 3,300.00 0.00
e 4,200.00 4,200.00 0.00
B 118,717.21 118,717.21 0.00
a2 6,180.00 6,180.00 0.00
HoRE 13,800.00 6,900.00 6,900.00
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‘ 20224E4 A
#&%ésm: iti—r#ﬁié BSiY B T
‘ﬁfasﬁ ; ZFN | REBH | Rk £SO R A% &7
R 4,400.00 4,400.00 0.00
B & 2,300.00 2,300.00 0.00
KT N 71,000.00 -5,000.00 76,000.00
g 2,550.00 2,550.00 0.00
P 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
MraE 4 6,560.00 6,560.00 0.00
FF 15,810.00 5,270.00 10,540.00
g 2,800.00 1,400.00 1,400.00
H{SHE 19,440.00 19,440.00 0.00
BEE 25,680.00 12,840.00 12,840.00
HLBhZE R 35 398,415.60 271,647.00 126,768.60
X3k 20,700.00 0.00 20,700.00
BiREm 1 49,908.00 0.00 49,908.00
Bk 2R 9,000.00 9,000.00 0.00
i Hh 0.00 0.00 0.00
X\ HE 4,600.00 4,600.00 0.00
an A 18,900.00 12,600.00 6,300.00
N 545,144.00 14,272.00 530,872.00
127 5,560.00 2,780.00 2,780.00
PRI AT 4,200.00 4,200.00 0.00
I 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00
i kR 43,500.00 43,500.00 0.00
ZFt 2,780.00 2,780.00 0.00
PUPAETS 4,600.00 4,600.00 0.00
(ST 15,500.00 15,500.00 0.00
i sl 165,600.00 36,000.00 129,600.00
270 L5 FTENHMA: 2022-05-12 [ M4E#kft]
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[ Ao 20224E4
BRRL. MENES [ B T
| ,ﬁﬂﬁrﬁ /| &FA | REBM IVLSE- EN GO VAN E=F £
2 ,[ 2,780.00 2,780.00 0.00
RN 7,740.00 7,740.00 0.00
e 1,152,216.96 288,054.24 864,162.72
J g 3 42,380.00 0.00 42,380.00
| 23,400.00 0.00 23,400.00
EXR 1,360.00 1,360.00 0.00
X1 8,395.20 8,395.20 0.00
L 51,560.00 25,780.00 25,780.00
KT/ B A T 59,780.00 14,945.00 44,835.00
ERE 11,160.00 0.00 11,160.00
K5 L A T 343,157.20 343,157.20 0.00
ZETES 33,600.00 0.00 33,600.00
BT EEWAT) 6,300.00 0.00 6,300.00
BR &2 25,630.00 12,815.00 12,815.00
LT 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
PR B 3,200.00 3,200.00 0.00
HHE M 18,400.00 9,200.00 9,200.00
HE2 21,600.00 5,400.00 16,200.00
BT 1,400.00 1,400.00 0.00
LB 1,600.00 1,600.00 0.00
R 5,500.00 5,500.00 0.00
1375 20,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
ot 3 3,800.00 3,800.00 0.00
L 21,200.00 10,600.00 10,600.00
kR 4,900.00 2,300.00 2,600.00
KRz 9,200.00 0.00 9,200.00
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WAL RHAIER Hpr: TE
s R » ZFN | REBM IVALE ES GO VL e £
BB o 2,800.00 2,800.00 0.00
+i 1,764,805.89 349,901.17 1,414,904.72
FAI GREEEN) 202,910.40 0.00 202,910.40
EWREAT 121,175.73 121,175.73 0.00
FIRN 576,128.00 0.00 576,128.00
R (GBS 3,940.00 3,940.00 0.00
mER 380.00 380.00 0.00
LR E AT -25,350.00 0.00 -25,350.00
ST PR A T 81,621.76 20,405.44 61,216.32
KT N B A T 800,000.00 200,000.00 600,000.00
X B 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00
] s R 2 33 6,511,314.33|  3,843,658.95 2,667,655.38
— & 3,435643.77| 3,074,741.31 360,902.46
RS 3,075,670.56 768,917.64 2,306,752.92
RFE= TS 2,684,000.00 0.00 2,684,000.00
REK 3,362,838.28 1,000.00 3,361,838.28
A&l 3,362,838.28 1,000.00 3,361,838.28
BRI B R A T 3,362,504.96 0.00 3,362,504.96
FHs 333.32 1,000.00 -666.68
IKEB 297,742.84 215,480.80 82,262.04
SRR -14,595.59 211,009.60 -225,605.19
B SR SE 312,338.43 4,471.20 307,867.23
ZANbeE & 1,698.55 0.00 1,698.55
KPR IX Bk -1,189.05 495.00 -1,684.05
ot 17,796.94 2,142.50 15,654.44
FREE S LB -603.33 0.00 -603.33
AT FL5TL FTENEME: 2022-05-12 [ 4E#44]
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S 20224E4
#Eci%aﬁ-ﬁ ﬁ%ﬁ?‘* AL 6
i ,.{ﬁﬂza‘rﬁ ¥f ZFN | REBM VL e:d EN G ON ¢ IV P &IE
~ ;‘”}"%%%5%@#‘ 6,867.02 0.00 6,867.02
EH%J%EE%% 285,934.58 0.00 285,934.58
HE 2 P 2 1,833.72 1,833.70 0.02
ERER 23,953.88 23,953.88 0.00
NG ET 414.60 414.60 0.00
oAt 1,681,382.87 174,897.65 1,506,485.22
LEREN 225,212.00 13,112.00 212,100.00
MNEREEX 142,600.00 0.00 142,600.00
ESIMER & 19,500.00 0.00 19,500.00
HE Y I 2 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00
CACLRIIE 37 13,112.00 13,112.00 0.00
AT BEIT IR S % 1,456,170.87 161,785.65 1,294,385.22
& it 20,523,402.06| 6,107,641.90 14,415,760.16
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o % (MAERED HgER

§ S o e 20224E4 A4
. L W Bl %
ﬁ‘%}\f*{ﬁﬁz) ,@émz@ ZFEN |RERE IVARE:d AR ATH VAR #IE
IDARE SEERTIS 26,058,003.24| 641,517.18| 25,416,486.06
LA 58 & 19 4 25,156,450.00| 290,450.00|  24,866,000.00
MFEREE 25,156,450.00| 290,450.00|  24,866,000.00
RERE 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00
i AR 1,092,725.00 11,900.00 1,080,825.00
I B R e 358 15,260,000.00  93,000.00|  15,167,000.00
RFE=RTH 2,000,000.00 0.00 2,000,000.00
Pyl R 6,773,725.00| 185,550.00 6,588,175.00
R R & 334,267.18| 334,267.18 0.00
Fi& 334,267.18| 334,267.18 0.00
B 2R 43 40K 16,800.00 16,800.00 0.00
A 43 Be sk 16,800.00 16,800.00 0.00
R 2 75,690.54 0.00 75,690.54
SESER 0.54 0.00 0.54
%})jﬁ%ﬁ&ﬁtﬁ%% 75,690.00 0.00 75,690.00
FHoAth 474,795.52 0.00 474,795.52
TR 19,433.33 0.00 19,433.33
B T R L s TS 19,433.33 0.00 19,433.33
HIFR 9,013.59 0.00 9,013.59
TR 3,968.00 0.00 3,968.00
T YN 5,045.59 0.00 5,045.59
TiHR 2% FA 287,011.10 0.00 287,011.10
ERBE%NE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
BRAMRIES 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00
215 A B AR BI85 2 2,337.50 0.00 2,337.50
B AE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
NAT T B 342,616.32| 342,616.32 0.00
Fi 64,983.00|  64,983.00 0.00
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wrnls ANES o whir 7
ENCCRED ﬁ%ﬁaz«: GFEN |REME R APTAE | RATER% £
FEREEAR 277,633.32| 277,633.32 0.00
BAEAR 46,800.00|  46,800.00 0.00
YN 37,000.00|  37,000.00 0.00
KEBAR 9,300.00 9,300.00 0.00
WA R 39,260.00|  39,260.00 0.00
THEAR 8,200.00 8,200.00 0.00
T 10,700.00|  10,700.00 0.00
FHHE R 3,500.00 3,500.00 0.00
SA N 107,373.32|  107,373.32 0.00
ARBHTIENR 15,500.00|  15,500.00 0.00
& it 26,400,619.56| 984,13350|  25,416,486.06
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[ 5 ) 20224E4 A 308
SN
et Wi 7
e T mwmm | mkm | sommeEms (T EwWE | R
T, ™ Tt g
Qi 1| 136,446,993.90| 147,779,602.87| KififE# 35
He: Bl& 692.50 874.70| RATHKIN 36| 28,686,536.06| 25,416,486.06
BATIER 136,446,301.40| 147,778,728.17| RiftT¥% 37
YR LS g 2 | 110,750,000.00| 50,750,000.00| RifF#EFI% 38
IVAvE et 5 4,777,925.76| 14,415,760.16
i 8 W A 41| 28,686,536.06| 25,416,486.06
WG =&t 9 | 251,974,919.66| 212,945,363.03 | K115 :
RN FEF=: KA 18 3K B LAk 42
HE (R 5= 10
PRA 7= 11
R = At 15
KHAvE=: KSR ATT 44
KA 16 400,000.00 400,000.00 | FAth 7 i
A 28 17 —H—EE 45
KIAGE =ait 18 400,000.00 400,000.00| HIHRATEK 46 5,194,428.94 5,329,493.24
IF 58 B = BEIEWA 47 4,168,666.66|  4,168,666.66
IFl 52 B2 7= R A 19| 440,419,385.42| 440,552,993.11| Hf 4t 48 9,363,095.60|  9,498,159.90
W: RitirIH 20| 59,979,149.92| 61,627,206.37| fffiait 49| 38,049,631.66| 34,914,645.96
I 58 B2 7= Ve 21| 380,440,235.50| 378,925,786.74
I S 8 7= i 3 22 3,000.24 | Fr A & A2 :
FERTRE 23| 17,632,031.51| 19,576,544.21| %& 50| 57,470,090.31| 57,470,090.31
IF 58 B At 26| 398,072,267.01| 398,505,331.19| AMAHE 51| 504,809,599.00| 504,893,249.00
Tt = R B 52| 62,504,831.70| 27,162,554.95
TR B 30| 12,386,966.00| 12,589,846.00 :
TV 7= Bt 31 i B At 53| 624,784,5210%|/689,525,894.26
it 32| 662,834,152.67| 624,440,540.22 | S ffFIfrA &L a1t 56 . 624,440,540.22
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TN BOREBROK R SRR WM
- fi’: it ‘,'-'3‘,'\ 2022 4 04 S 30 H
i) PfLs ’Llfﬂl I’LIﬂf‘Z‘EW’}K J"\? IR AL I
7 : ﬁfﬁﬁm% G wmmamE | WERKEE | AWEA | RIRN | 4a%e ik
W7 o

2+8+N%iﬁ£ﬁiﬁﬁ%‘(@w@f R AR 18, 454. 10 18, 454. 10
TR AU 2 A VR AR B gﬁ?fﬁ;ﬁ”“i 5, 402. 30 5, 400. 00 2. 30
KA RS AT SRS 23, 894. 00 13, 936. 00 9, 958. 00
M PR B2 66 TR AREAR 633, 837. 40 456, 812. 80 177, 024. 60
Sta A PHIL MR 7 B G2 X TEMEARS 3,/512./50 157. 30 3, 355. 20
B2 KRR B\LzR 600. 00 600. 00
REINZS 03 TAEZRIE 4, 285. 00 3, 500. 00 785. 00
SCARIRSS L iR B 22 B 37, 500. 00 27,779. 00 9, 721. 00
JLTUA S At X B2 B 5, 625. 00 2,761. 30 2, 863. 70
AFERSF RN 60, 968. 40 30, 209. 00 30, 759. 40
VR R 22 B AR 20, 000. 00 20, 000. 00 0. 00
ARG B 22 e 4h N 9,421. 00 9,421. 00
BUbh S by AR 22 3 1, 000. 00 542. 00 458. 00
SLHEHL 90, 814. 36 90, 814. 36 0. 00
I 9 < 300. 00 300. 00
AN X R B G a2 2o A Bk 82, 000. 00 29, 097. 50 52, 902. 50
/AR A 22 3 6, 084. 00 6, 084. 00 0.00
SR LR AR Bk Bh 2 B 3, 000, 000. 00 507, 005. 56 | 2,492,994, 44
SRR S 32, 500. 00 10, 000. 00 22, 500. 00
SEGURST AL ﬁ%gﬁﬁﬁm%ﬁ 108, 000. 00 117.00 | 85,077.00 22, 923. 00
WA TIYNZY i g%ﬁgﬁgﬁﬁﬁ 180, 000. 00 | 10,979.00 | 167, 587.00 12, 413. 00
R W A2 B 2, 000. 00 2, 000. 00
RILK BRI TR 583, 674. 42 98, 494. 42 485, 180. 00
FANEEE TSN 42 1,971, 200. 00 1,971, 200. 00
L5 E N AN B 4 12, 900. 00 6, 588. 00 6, 312. 00
LR AN A e 4 h 11D gizmﬁmﬂw\ 2,634, pq 2,634. 00 (2, 634. 00)
A R A R 17,910.0 0.00
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